019630

136631

009037

024023

019030

233904

012376

040409

206677

142868

173334

119934

022821

178848

207071

035021

144300

041674

023087

130125

030437

174451

143611

023731

131142

038856

065293

060853

073981

119303
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Nom

PIQUEREAU Patrick
LACAN Patrick-Gaétan
DRONET Pascal
VILLERS Philippe

PEPIN Norbert

MAIER Frédéric
GUILHEMJOUAN Patrice
PREAUCHAT Jean-Michel
BERTIN Daniel
GICQUEL Claude
GARBAY Silvain
GASSELIN Philippe
TERRAS Serge

KREBS Michel

SERVAIS Jean-Pierre
BRIEND Jean-Yves
SEGUIN Daniel

ROYER Daniel

TIROT Stéphane
RADIGUET Thierry
BELLOC Philippe
HUMEAU Patrick
GREPPI Gilberto
VELLUT Philippe
CHARPENTIER Patrick
CLAPIER Louis

FICARA Giovanni
ROBION Michel

VAN DER LINDEN Pierre
CROCQ Daniel

Club

Mx School 17
Aveyron Moto Verte
Atlantic SC de Nantes
Mx School 17

MC des Bermudes
Trial Club Chalonnais
Vitesse - Performance

Association Sportive de Trelivan Motos

Complexe Moto, Quad Savinois
MC Briochin

Free Ride MC

Club Motocycliste Kick 2000
MC des Granges Gontardes
M.Foyer Rural de Faulx

MC Berry

MC Bellemois

MC Bellemois

MC de Brou

MC de Caen

MC Bellemois

Atlantic SC de Nantes

Retro Enduro Club de France
Paslieres Moto Sport

A.S Macon

MC du Libournais

MC des Granges Gontardes
MC Berry

MC Nozeen

MC de 'Ay

MC Mandeure

Machine

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
Cz
MAICO
Cz
YAMAHA
HONDA
SUZUKI
MAICO
YAMAHA
Cz
MAICO
HUSQVARNA
CAN AM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
[o74
SUZUKI
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
cz
KT™M
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
Ccz
BSA
CCM

Cylindrée

360
360
380
400
380
500
248
370
250
250
380
400
360
250
250
250
380
125
250
400
380
250
250
350
350
390
250
380
500
500

Année

1976
1975
1972
1974
1972
1976
1971
1976
1976
1974
1975
1975
1975
1974
1975
1975
1974
1976
1973
1972
1974
1976
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1972
1972
1976

556
462
405
359
382
364
332
328
289
286
266
188
166
170
142
129
80
80
85
77
38
33
28
50
48
48
40
40
30
26

N-1
Total
518
432
405
348
346
342
320
315
276
270
238
188
166
156
142
116
80
60
45
43
38
33
28
26
26
24
22
22
16
00

St Herblain Granges Gontardes Circuit des Tonnes Bougneau Belléme Cussac Dole sur Authume
30/03 20/04 09/06 13/07 24/08 14/09 05/10
45 45 45 50 50 38 40 Annulée 43 50 50 100 Annulée = Annulée
30 32 38 34 38 40 45 Annulée 38 38 43 86 Annulée = Annulée
36 38 32 43 36 34 34 Annulée 40 32 80 00 Annulée = Annulée
50 50 50 30 28 11 50 Annulée 45 45 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
40 40 43 45 43 36 00 Annulée 00 00 45 90 Annulée = Annulée
24 30 34 36 26 22 32 Annulée 30 28 30 72 Annulée = Annulée
32 34 00 00 12 30 38 Annulée 32 36 38 80 Annulée = Annulée
34 36 00 00 13 32 43 Annulée 36 40 26 68 Annulée = Annulée
13 20 26 28 16 14 30 Annulée 24 22 32 64 Annulée = Annulée
16 18 30 26 18 16 28 Annulée 26 24 28 56 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 32 28 36 Annulée 34 34 72 30 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 45 50 00 Annulée 50 43 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
43 43 40 40 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
28 14 36 38 30 24 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 32 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 34 76 Annulée = Annulée
20 28 00 00 14 13 00 Annulée 28 26 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
26 24 00 00 00 00 00 Annulée 00 30 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 20 20 00 Annulée 20 20 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 40 45 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 34 43 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
38 00 00 00 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 11 00 00 Annulée 22 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 28 00 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 24 26 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
22 26 00 00 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 24 24 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 22 18 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
18 22 00 00 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
14 16 00 00 00 00 00 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée
00 00 00 00 00 00 26 Annulée 00 00 00 00 Annulée = Annulée




